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File #:  Version: 1File ID 10778 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Approved

File created: In control:9/24/2019 Franchises/Licenses/Permits

On agenda: Final action:10/15/2019 10/15/2019

Title: Temporary Extension
· 07100326, Thomas Robert Aguilera, Tucson Hop Shop, 3230 N. Dodge Boulevard, Tucson,
November 12, 2019.
· 06100228, Scott A. Busse, Territorial, 3727 S. Palo Verde Road, Tucson, October 5, 2019.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/15/2019 1

Temporary Extension
· 07100326, Thomas Robert Aguilera, Tucson Hop Shop, 3230 N. Dodge Boulevard, Tucson,

November 12, 2019.
· 06100228, Scott A. Busse, Territorial, 3727 S. Palo Verde Road, Tucson, October 5, 2019.
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